Essential Communications, LLC Advertising Agreement

Publication:		
Advertiser		
Address		
Business Phone	Email	
Mailing Address		
Ad Size: Issue:		Cost:
Details:	=	each due ed for all billing/invoices)
Authorized Signature Essential Communications Representative	Title	Date

Make Checks Payable to: Essential Communications, LLC

Publication is owned and/or produced by Essential Communications, LLC. Its content and representations may not be copied, reproduced or duplicated without express written consent of the publisher. Advertiser is solely responsible for the content of the advertisement and holds publisher harmless for any expenses, costs, claims or liability whatsoever resulting from the advertising content publication. Advertiser further warrants that it owns all rights in connection with all materials provided to publisher for printing and advertising purposes and agrees to indemnify, defend and hold harmless publisher from any liability. In the event publisher is unable to produce any edition, publisher shall refund any prepaid portion of the contract, this being the sole remedy of the advertiser, it being the intent that the Publisher shall not be responsible for any consequential or incidental damages.

Accounts not paid when due will be subject to a 1.5% interest fee per month until balance is paid. Cancellations must be made within 72 hours of contract date. Cancellations will not be accepted after this date. Publisher reserves that right to reject advertisement for any reason at anytime.

Essential Communications, LLC 40844 N. Union Trail, Anthem, AZ 85086

Ph: 602-799-7335 – info@cavecreekvisitorsguide.com